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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Alan Denny Denny Antony (FTHR) Therattil Koonan, V T C 
Karukutty, Karukutty, 

Karukutty, 683576, 
Aluva

  

2 15/01/2026 Diaz Thettayil Antu T C (FTHR) Thettayil, Malayattoor, 
Malayattoor, 

Malayattoor, 683587, 
Aluva

  

3 15/01/2026 Aleena T D Denny Antony (FTHR) Therattil Koonan, V T C 
Karukutty, Karukutty, 

Karukutty, 683576, 
Aluva

  

4 15/01/2026 TEENA  JOY BINNY SABU (HSBN) KAIPARAMBATTU, 
PULIYANAM, 

PARAKADAVU, 
PULIYANAM P O, 

683572, ANGAMALI

  

5 15/01/2026 Joy Varghese ALYAKUTTY  
VARKEY (MTHR)

MAIPPAN, 
MANJAPRA, 
ANGAMALY, 

MANJAPRA, 683581, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 Ajith Shaju Shaju M A (FTHR) Mavely, Edakkunnu, 
Karukutty, 

Paduvapuram P O, 
683576, Aluva

  

7 15/01/2026 SIVAPRABHA S SUDHEER P (FTHR) PALLOOR HOUSE, 
MANJAPRA, 
MANJAPRA, 

MANJAPRA, 683581, 
ALUVA

  

8 15/01/2026 VARNA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN C V (FTHR) CHAKKALACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAM, 
PARAKKADAV, 

PULIYANAM P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

9 15/01/2026 JAIBY T G GIGI THOMAS (FTHR) THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, PRIYA 

NAGAR 
NAYATHODE P O, 

ANGAMALY, 
NAYATHODE, 
683572, ALUVA

  

10 15/01/2026 Elsy Devassy (FTHR) Mavely, Edakkunnu, 
Karukutty, 

Paduvapuram P O, 
683576, Aluva

  

11 15/01/2026 ABHINAV B BABU P K (FTHR) 10/26 
PALACKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

12 15/01/2026 Jesna Jose Shaijo Baby (HSBN) Moonjely House, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 683572, 
Aluva

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

13 15/01/2026 Fessy Francis Subin P P (HSBN) Puthussery House, 
Kidangoor P O, 

Angamaly, Kidangoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

14 15/01/2026 Johnson V D Devassykutty V P 
(FTHR)

Sacred Heart Church 
Illithodu, Illithodu, 

Malayattoor, 
Malayattoor, 683587, 

Aluva

  

15 15/01/2026 AMAL SAIJU SAIJU P A  (FTHR) PUTHUPPARA 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

16 15/01/2026 DEEPIKA V VELAYUDHAN V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
MANGALATHARA, 

MATTOOR, 
YORDHANAPURAM, 

683574, ALUVA

  

17 15/01/2026 ASWATHY BIJU BIJU A V (FTHR) AMBATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

18 15/01/2026 K V LAL VIVEKANANDAN 
(FTHR)

VISHNU NIVAS, 
MANICKAMANGALAM, 

KALADY, 
MANICKAMANGALAM, 

683574, ALUVA

  

19 15/01/2026 DEVI 
KHIMBAHADUR 

KHIMBAHADUR 
(HSBN)

PASAT PETROCHEM, 
VATTAPARAMBU, 

MATTOOR, KALADY, 
683574, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

20 15/01/2026 HARIYA SHAJAN SHAJAN P 
KAITHARATH (FTHR)

KAITHARATH, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

THURAVOOR  P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

21 15/01/2026 Blessy Poulose Poulose K O (FTHR) Kunnappilly House, 
Kidangoor, Thuravoor, 

Kidangoor, 683572, 
Aluva

  

22 15/01/2026 PRASANNA SEKHARAN M K 
(HSBN)

MOOLAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA

  

23 15/01/2026 ARUN GOPI GOPI P M (FTHR) PLAVIDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

YORDHANAPURAM, 
MATTOOR, 

YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

24 15/01/2026 MARY 
KOLATTUKUDY 

PAUL 

ANNESE T Y (OTHR) C M C MARY MATHA 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

VENGOOR, 
MATTOOR, 

PIRAROOR, 683574, 
ALUVA

  

25 15/01/2026 RADHAMANI GOPI GOPI P M (HSBN) PLAVIDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

YORDHANAPURAM, 
MATTOOR, 

YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

26 15/01/2026 BINDHU  P S RAMESH M G (HSBN) METHANATH, 
MALAYATTOOR, 
NEELISWARAM, 
MALAYATTOOR, 

683587, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

27 15/01/2026 Besty Poulose Poulose K O (FTHR) Kunnappilly House, 
Kidangoor, Thuravoor, 

Kidangoor, 683572, 
Aluva

  

28 15/01/2026 Justo Johnson Johnson M A (FTHR) Mulavarickal, 
Thevarmadom, Mattoor, 
Piraroor, 683574, Aluva

  

29 15/01/2026 TENU SARA 
THOMAS 

T THOMAS (FTHR) MUNDAPPALLY 
HOUSE, ALEXY 

GARDENS, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA

  

30 15/01/2026 JEWEL MARIA 
ABHILASH

ABHILASH (FTHR) MENACHERY 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

31 15/01/2026 GODSON PAUL POULOSE A D (FTHR) ANJILY, 
KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, 

KARUKUTTY P O, 
683576, ALUVA

  

32 15/01/2026 THOMAS 
MUNDAPPALLY 

T THOMAS (FTHR) MUNDAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

SIVAJIPURAM, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA

  

33 15/01/2026 JESSY ANTHONY ANNESE T Y (OTHR) C M C MARY MATHA 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

VENGOOR, 
MATTOOR, 

PIRAROOR, 683574, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

34 15/01/2026 ANUSREE A 
SANTHOSH

ANANDHU 
THANKACHAN 

(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
THALAKKOTTUPARAMBU, 

THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR P O, 

683572, ALUVA

  

35 15/01/2026 CHINMAY B Nath Babu G Nath (FTHR) Malayamparambath, 
vadakkumbhagam, 

Manjapra, Manjapra, 
683581, Aluva

  

36 15/01/2026 BIJOY ANTONY P T TOMY G POOVATTIL 
(FTHR)

POOVATTIL HOUSE, 
ERAPPU, 

MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 

683577, ALUVA

  

37 15/01/2026 K L DOROTHY K P LIJU (FTHR) 1/563 C 
KUDIYIRIPPIL 

HOUSE, VENGOOR, 
KALADY, PIRAROOR 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

38 15/01/2026 SANITHA SIJU SIJU (HSBN) 13/59 PUTHENKUDY 
HOUSE, MEKALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

683574, ALUVA

  

39 15/01/2026 CHACKO CHACKO 
THOMAS

ZEENA JOLLY 
THOMAS (WIFE)

10/251B, R C ROAD, 
MANJAPRA, 

MANJAPRA, 683581, 
ALUVA

  

40 15/01/2026 Mayukha  Krishna M Manju C Nair (MTHR) Manju Bhavan, 
Nayathode Temple 
Road, Angamaly, 

Nayathode P O, 683572, 
Angamaly

  

41 15/01/2026 LAXMI BIR 
BAHADUR 

BIR BAHADUR 
(HSBN)

PASAT PETRO 
CHEMICAL, 

MATTOOR, KALADY, 
KALADY, 683574, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

42 15/01/2026 Niya Joy Joy (FTHR) Palikodath House, 
Peechanikadu, 

Karukutty, Puliyanam, 
683572, Aluva

  

43 15/01/2026 BIR BAHADUR BAHADUR (FTHR) PASAT PETRO 
CHEMICAL, 

MATTOOR, KALADY, 
KALADY, 683574, 

ALUVA

  

44 15/01/2026 Manoj P P Paily (FTHR) Pockel House, 
Pavattattukunnu, 

Karukutty, Karukutty, 
683576, Aluva

  

45 15/01/2026 SWATHI MOHANDAS T K MOHANDAS 
(FTHR)

122 A LOVELY 
HAVEN, 1st STREET 
CHURCH NAGAR, 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 683572, 

ALUVA

  

46 15/01/2026 BENSEN BENNY BENNY AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

385, mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
ALUVA

  

47 15/01/2026 MINI TREESA MATHEW (FTHR) CHARITY CONVENT, 
ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

48 15/01/2026 JOSMIN THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PADAYATTIL 
HOUSE, JOSEPURAM 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

49 15/01/2026 ANUSREE K S HARIKRISHNAN C T 
(HSBN)

9/260 
CHOTTUMARATHAN 

HOUSE, CUTTING, 
THANIKKODE, 

AYYAMPUZHA P O, 
683581, ANGAMALY

  

50 15/01/2026 UNNIMAYA K S SURESH K K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
MANGALATHARA, 

MATTOOR, 
YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

51 15/01/2026 Jaimon Joseph Rajan Manuval (FTHR) Thekkummury House, 
Karipapadam Road, 

Angamaly, Angamaly, 
683572, Aluva

  

52 15/01/2026 THERES BENNY BENNY AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

385, mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
aluva

  

53 15/01/2026 VENUGOPAL P G P G GOPALAN (FTHR) Pottayath House, 
Puliyanam P O, 
Mangattukara, 

Angamaly, Puliyanam, 
683572, Aluva

  

54 15/01/2026 VISHNU SURESH SURESH K K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
MANGALATHARA, 

MATTOOR, 
YORDHANAPURAM  
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

55 15/01/2026 GISHA ANTU ANTU P D (HSBN) 15/97 PADAYATTY 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 683574, ALUVA

  

56 15/01/2026 SUDHA SURESH SURESH K K  (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
MANGALATHARA, 

MATTOOR, 
YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

57 15/01/2026 GREETA PIUS PIUS (FTHR) KOTTACKAL, 
ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ANGAMALY

  

58 15/01/2026 KAUSALYA SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

THATTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALATHARA, 
MATTOOR, 

YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

59 15/01/2026 SANDHRA ANTU ANTU P D (FTHR) 15/97 PADAYATTY 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 683574, ALUVA

  

60 15/01/2026 NITHYA P S VENUGOPAL P G 
(HSBN)

Pottayath House, 
Puliyanam P 

O,Mangattukara, 
Angamaly, Puliyanam, 

683572, Aluva

  

61 15/01/2026 INDHU 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN P K 
(HSBN)

3/523 POOCHERY 
HOUSE, CHENGAL, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KALADY, 683574, 

ALUVA

  

62 15/01/2026 DIWIN DOMINIC K V DOMINIC (FTHR) KUNNAPPILLIL, Y C 
A JUNCTION, 

KALADY, 
NEELEESWARAM P 

O, 683574, ALUVA

  

63 15/01/2026 VIGNESH P V VENUGOPAL P G 
(FTHR)

Pottayath House, 
Puliyanam P 

O,Mangattukara, 
Angamaly, Puliyanam, 

683572, Aluva

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
AVOOKKARAN 

VARGHESE 

URUMESE K P (HSBN) KOCHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, SEBIPURAM, 

MANJAPRA, 
MANJAPRA, 683581, 

ALUVA

  

65 15/01/2026 THULASY K P ARUNKUMAR N N 
(HSBN)

NAMBIATTU HOUSE, 
AZHAKAM, 

KARUKUTTY, 
AZHAKAM, 683577, 

ALUVA

  

66 15/01/2026 MARIYAM ANTONY  ANTONY 
AUGUSTINE  (FTHR)

56/
VADAKUMCHERY, 

ANAPPARA, 
MANJAPRA, 

ANAPPARA, 683581, 
ANGAMALY

  

67 15/01/2026 NEHALA SHAN K S SAPTHARSHAN K A 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL HOUSE, 
VALAVAZHY ROAD, 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY P O, 

683572, ALUVA

  

68 15/01/2026 RIYA ALIAS TIJO TOM 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

VADAKKEDATHU 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MUNICIPAL PARK, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

69 15/01/2026 DONA XAVIER K O XAVIER (FTHR) KARIMATHY HOUSE, 
KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

70 15/01/2026 SAJI K C CHANDY (FTHR) KARINGEN, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 ANTO XAVIER K O XAVIER (FTHR) KARIMATHY HOUSE, 
KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

72 15/01/2026 ATHUL GOPI 
AREEKKAL

GOPI A K Areekkal 
(FTHR)

Areekkal, Karppala, 
Karukutty, 

Paduvapuram, 683576, 
Aluva

  

73 15/01/2026 Ardra prakesh Syra  sivaram (MTHR) PN 51, Puthanangadi 
Nagar, Kariyad, 

Nedumbassery, 683589, 
Aluva

  

74 15/01/2026 Pranav M Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) Mambilayckal, Kalady, 
Kalady, 

Manickamangalam, 
683574, Aluva

  

75 15/01/2026 BABU T M MARY (MTHR) 6/330, Illithode, 
Malayattoor, 

Malayattoor, 683587, 
Aluva

  

76 15/01/2026 Raju P J Manju Antony (WIFE) Payyappilly, Erappu, 
Mookkannoor, 

Mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

77 15/01/2026 ANSAL JOY Joy (FTHR) Padayatty House 
Ayyampuzha EKM 

683581, Ayyampuzha, 
Ayyampuzha, 

Ayyampuzha, 683581, 
Aluva

  

78 15/01/2026 Annette Antony Tessy  Paulose (MTHR) Mundadan House, 
Behind Mini Industrial 

Estate, Angamaly, 
Angamaly, 683572, 

Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

79 15/01/2026 Thressyamma V T Raju P J (OTHR) Payyappilly, Erapp, 
Mookkannoor, 

Mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

80 15/01/2026 Sajanamol M M Naseeb M A (HSBN) Mudavankattil 
House,Erayamkudy P O, 
Mambra, Parakkadavu, 

Erayamkudy P O, 
683102, Aluva

  

81 15/01/2026 SEKHARAN M K KOCHATHI (FTHR) MOOLAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA

  

82 15/01/2026 Jain Joy Joy (FTHR) Kuzhuppilly Nirappil 
Ayyampuzha P O, 

Ayyampuzha, 
Ayyampuzha, 

Ayyampuzha, 683581, 
Aluva

  

83 15/01/2026 Manju Antony Raju P J (HSBN) Payyappilly, Erappu, 
Mookkannoor, 

Mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

84 15/01/2026 Aswathy Joseph Jithin Joy (HSBN) Kuzhuppilli Nirappil 
House, Ayyampuzha, 

Ayyampuzha, 
Ayyampuzha, 683581, 

Aluva

  

85 15/01/2026 DIVYA JOY ALBIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

315, 
EZHATTUMUGHAM, 

KARUKUTTY, 
EZHATTUMUGHAM, 

683577, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

86 15/01/2026 Joyal Poly Poly (FTHR) PalattyHouse, 
Ayyampuzha, 
Ayyampuzha, 

Ayyampuzha, 683581, 
Aluva

  

87 15/01/2026 parvathy PD Dileep PS (FTHR) Padanadan House, 
Nayathode, angamaly, 
Nayathode, 683572, 

Aluva

  

88 15/01/2026 Devasy Varghese  Varghese V T (FTHR) vetticka, Mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

89 15/01/2026 Jayakumar G Savithri Amma (MTHR) Dwaraka Thachappilly, 
Sreemoolanagaram, 

Chowara, 
Sreemoolanagaram, 

683580, Aluva

  

90 15/01/2026 Helna Biju Biju Thomas  (FTHR) manjaly, Mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

91 15/01/2026 ATHIRA M R RAMAKRISHNAN M 
S (FTHR)

Thrikkarthika, 
kothakulangara, 

angamaly, angamaly, 
683572, angamaly

  

92 15/01/2026 NEVIN JOE 
KULANGARA  

Jomon Antony (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
Mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

93 15/01/2026 Akhila Joby Vazhakkala JOBY PAUL 
Vazhakkala (FTHR)

Vazhakkala House, 
Palissery, Karukutty, 

Paduvapuram, 683576, 
Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


